Harmony - Antimicrobiéle Legenda-inzet -

ZBYLECUST11
Custom

Hoofd

Gegevensblad product

Kenmerken

Harmony XB4

Range of product

Legendapaneel
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1ISO 21702

1ISO 22196:2011
PCE

0,5cm

43,0cm
53,0cm
312,09

Verpakkingseenheid
Unit Type of Package 1
Number of Units in Package 1

Package 1 Height
Package 1 Width

Package 1 Length
Package 1 Weight

Omgeving
Standards
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